Place

1

Group:
Total Time

13.3684
13.5244
13.5315
13.5473
13.6141
13.6273
13.6811
13.7161

Kaysville

Avg MPH
220.61

218.07
217.95
217.70
216.63
216.42
215.57
215.02

Clint M
Ezekiel M
Kozette M

Ari C

Riley Ritchie R
Jordan S

Izek M

Shelly S

Car Name

Mass Effect

Speed Train

Harpy Eagle Flyer
The Dragon
Lightning

Swifty 5

Newton's Speedway

Swifty 2

13.7232
13.8135

214.91
AR

Jessy T
Mike S

Slim Green

Swifty 1

13.8572
13.8694
13.8964
14.0064
14.2082
14.2192
14.2273
14.2434
14.2603

PAVRX
212.64
212.23
210.56
207.57
207.41
207.29
207.06
206.81

Jennifer S

Gwen C
Granger C
Rosella M

Ben and Dallin T
Cindy Q

Sam Q

AVER

Jordan Fultz F

Here Goes Nothing

Pink Princess

Watermellon Smasher =

Crab RainbowX
Windy Machine

The Danger Machine
Fox Runner

Samsonite

14.3071
14.3160

206.14
206.01

Zackary M
Jeffrey T

Speedway Racer

Mix It




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Group: Kaysville
Total Time

13.0763
13.2802
13.3163
13.3903
13.4400
13.7173
13.7832
13.9252
13.9460
13.9951
14.6383
15.0633
15.9636

Avg MPH
225.54

222.08
221.47
220.25
219.44
215.00
213.97
211.79

Racer

Mykel M
Clint M
Kalan C
Kozette M
Ezekiel M
Ada Q

Everett Q

Car Name

The Turdmiester
Mass Effect

Hans Flammenwerfer £4
Harpy Eagle Flyer

Speed Train

Airplane Car

Storm

Happy Max

Volley Ball

Sarah Smiles

The Good Guy

Marveen Machine

(0]C




